Uitslagen Springwedstrijd 7 mei 2023

Categorie 50 cm

Plaats
1

O©oO~NOULh~WN

16
17
18
19
Gedis.
Gedis.
gedis.
Gedis.

Naam

Yara Schinkel

Kaya de Lange
Meagan Vijgenboom
Jeremy Lansbergen
Lotte Hooijmans

Rosemarijn Remmers

Esmee van Son
Johanneke Journee
Lianne Boekhoff
Wietske Piscaer
Nikki Pols

Jolie van Dam
Nina Pikaar

Yara Schinkel
Gwen Vijgenboom
Gabrielle Maan
Demi Vogels

Lisa van Balen
Tessa Pruissers
Lukas Kok

Jolie van Dam
Emma Velzing
Megan Brehm

Categorie 60 cm

Plaats
1

O©oO~NOOLhA, WN

Naam

Bobbie Mentzel
Sarah vd Drift

Floor vd Horst

llna van Wezenberg
Sylvie Groenewegen
Megan Cameron
Kyara Buitenhuis
Larissa Dokter

Kim Barten

Sophie Tol

Elise Tol

Manou Lindaart
Shiva Konings

Julie Bom

Categorie 70 cm

Plaats
1
2
3

Naam

Tessa van Heumen
Wendy de Lange
Sophie Hillemans

Categorie 80 cm

Plaats

Naam
Joaquim Callado
saskia Landheer

Nikita van Nieuwkasteele

Kyara Buitenhuis
Anna vd Drift
Nathale Kokelaar

Pony/Paard
Mindy
Flash
Sidney
Buddy
Mickey
Barry

Atilla
Loma
Cassandra
Lucero
Bella
Cassandra
Bella

Lilly

Barry
Sidney
Ninjo

Beau

Ariel
Jasper
Kastor
Beau
Leon

Pony/Paard
Pepper
Aquilera
Mindy
Cassandra
Cherie

Bob
Jasper
Duffy
Cassandra
Pepper
Cherie
Atilla

Duffy

Luuk

Pony/Paard
Lars

G-Star
Marrit

Pony/Paard
Mose Haprper
Guiness
Infinity
Hangover
Aquilera

Ninjo

_——ﬂ

Tijd
1.04.97
1.17.00
1.17.56
1.21.59
1.08.97
1.09.97
1.10.47
1.12.15
1.17.00
1.17.50
1.20.00
1.20.78
1.21.72
1.26.34
1.21.09
1.32.97
1.36.94
1.06.71
1.43.79

tijd
1.13.62
1.13.46
1.14.62
1.12.94
1.32.13
1.29.62
1.14.87
1.19.75
1.20.56
1.34.06
1.26.53
1.20.00

Tijd

1.11.88
1.14.94
2.07.66

Tijd

1.09.38
1.16.78
0.58.03
1.11.56
1.17.53

Stijlpunten Strafpunten

70
70
70
70
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
67,5
63,5
68
67,5

stijlpunten
72,5
70
70
70
70
68
72,5
70
70
70
67,5
70

stijplunten
70
70
68

stijlpunten
72,5
72,5
72,5
72,5
72,5

barrage
0.48.41
0.51.22
0.53.66
1.02.94
1.09.10
1.09.28
0.57.97
0.59.75

barrage
0.50.15
0.50.59

barrage
0.43.38
0.44.88
0.45.40
0.53.79
1.00.53

strafpunten

strafpunten

3

strafpunten






